Sundaraman lyer

From: Modassir Hassan <modassir@jiklink.com>

Sent: 13 April 2016 18:30

To: sanjay.dige@oasis-bs.com; mahesh.kawar@oasis-bs.com

Cc: vikas@jiklink.com; sadanand@jiklink.com; sundaramaniyer@jiklink.com
Subject: RE: Courier Bag

Attachments: Proforma Invoice Oasis.pdf

Dear Sir

Kindly Ignore Previous mail & Attached pro-forma Invoice,
Please find the attached Pro-forma Invoice for your reference

From: Modassir Hassan [mailto:modassir@jiklink.com]

Sent: Wednesday, April 13, 2016 4:26 PM

To: 'sanjay.dige@oasis-bs.com'; 'sanjay.dige@gmail.com '; 'mahesh.kawar@oasis-bs.com'
Cc: vikas@jiklink.com; sadanand@jiklink.com; sundaramaniyer@jiklink.com

Subject: RE: Courier Bag

Dear Sir,

Kindly Find the attached pro-forma Invoice

Thanks & Regards,

M Modassir Hassan

Manager (Operations)

Jik Infotech Pvt. Ltd.

Contact no. — 8080680896/ 02267253038
E Mail - modassir@jiklink.com

Web - www.jiklink.com

From: sanjay.dige@gmail.com [mailto:sanjay.dige@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sanjay Dige
Sent: 13 April 2016 14:10

To: Mahesh Kawar

Cc: Vikas Tiwari; Accounts Oasis; Shubhangi D; Datta Pandhare

Subject: Re: Courier Bag

Vikas

Please raise invoice at 3.50 .. Thanks
regds

Sanjay

On 13 April 2016 at 13:52, Sanjay Dige <sanjay.dige(@oasis-bs.com> wrote:
Vikas

Please do 2000 QTy for Rs 3.24 ( 10 X 12 + 2") as quoted before.
I am quite happy with your services.But price is important.Otherwise I have to place an order with Delhi
Supplier.



regards

Sanjay

On 11 April 2016 at 13:59, Mahesh Kawar <mahesh.kawar@oasis-bs.com> wrote:
10 X 12" + 2" for 1000 qty needed without pod

Regards
Mahesh

On 24 November 2015 at 18:27, Vikas Tiwari <vikas@)jiklink.com> wrote:

Dear Sir,

Kindly find the attachment

Thanks & Regards,

Vikas Tiwari

Sales Manager

Jik Infotech Pvt. Ltd.
Contact no. - 9987454591
E Mail - vikas@jiklink.com

Web - www.jiklink.com

From: Vikas Tiwari [mailto:vikas@jiklink.com]
Sent: 21 November 2015 15:05

To: 'sanjay.dige@oasis-bs.com'

Cc: 'Ravi Krishnamoorthy'

Subject: Quotation Of Courier Bag

Dear Sir,



Kindly find the quotation available sizes below..

Black & White ( Plain)

Size Without POD With POD
7x10 + 2" 2.34 2.72
8x10 + 2" 2.55 2.99
8x12 +2" 2.77 2.66

10x12 + 2" 3.24 3.79
10x 14 + 2" 3.51 4.06
12x16+2" 4.37 5.02
13.5x17+2" 4.99 5.72
15x19+2" 5.85 6.67
20x23 +2" 9 10.09

5% VAT or any other Taxes will be Extra & Shipping Charges will be extra
Payment terms : 100 % advance .

Kindly raise Purchase Order Accordingly so that we can deliver you as
soon as possible

Thanking you & assuring you of our best attention always

Thanks & Regards,

Vikas Tiwari

Sales Manager

[ik Infotech Pvt. Ltd.
Contact no. - 9987454591

E Mail - vikas@jiklink.com

Web - www.jiklink.com




Thanks and Regards
Sanjay Dige

HO ( India):

Oasis Business Solutions (P) Ltd.
124 (A-3) Bldg No.2, Sector No.1
Millennium Business Park, Mahape,

HO ( UK):

Oasis Business Services Int Ltd
St. Helier, Channel Islands,
Jersey - JE2 3GF,

Navi Mumbai 400 710. United Kingdom
Tel N0.91-22-27782761 / 2 Tel: 44-1212 869 365

Thanks and Regards

Sanjay Dige

HO ( India): HO ( UK):

Oasis Business Solutions (P) Ltd. Oasis Business Services Int Ltd
124 (A-3) Bldg No.2, Sector No.1 St. Helier, Channel Islands,

Millennium Business Park, Mahape, Jersey - JE2 3GF,

Navi Mumbai 400 710.

Tel No.91-22-27782761 / 2

Thanks and Regards
Sanjay Dige

HO ( India):

Oasis Business Solutions (P) Ltd.
124 (A-3) Bldg No.2, Sector No.1
Millennium Business Park, Mahape,
Navi Mumbai 400 710.

Tel No.91-22-27782761 / 2

United Kingdom
Tel: 44-1212 869 365

HO ( UK):

Oasis Business Services Int Ltd
St. Helier, Channel Islands,
Jersey - JE2 3GF,

United Kingdom

Tel: 44-1212 869 365



Thanks and Regards

Sanjay Dige

HO ( India ): HO ( UK):

Oasis Business Solutions (P) Ltd. Oasis Business Services Int Ltd
124 (A-3) Bldg No.2, Sector No.1 St. Helier, Channel Islands,
Millennium Business Park, Mahape, Jersey - JE2 3GF,

Navi Mumbai 400 710. United Kingdom

Tel No.91-22-27782761 | 2 Tel: 44-1212 869 365



